TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 12/2/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Kiev 2
Architectural Full Cutoff Wall Pack
Selectable LED Wattage
RoHS Compliant / Wet Location Listed
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES
KV2 = Kiev 2 Series
REFLECTOR
FT = Forward Throw Distribution
WS = Wide Spread Distribution
WATTAGE
SLED = *Selectable LED Wattages: 15W/30W/50W/72W
		    — 8621 Lumens (Based on 72W-5000K)
*Note: Fixtures will ship from factory at lowest wattage. It is
the installer’s responsibility to set the fixture at the desired
wattage for their project.
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
4K = ±4000K range
5K = ±5000K range
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BZ = Bronze Finish — STANDARD
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
MOQ = 5 Pieces
BK = Black
SGR = Silver Gray
WH = White
PHOTOCELL OPTIONS
9328 = Photocell Button (120/277V)
CONTROL OPTIONS
OCC-BLD = Bi-Level Dimming | Occupancy Sensor Integral
				     — Microwave Sensor / 120/277V Only
				     — Max Mounting Height: 40ft
				     — Light Control: 100% | DIM | OFF
				     — Standby Dim Level Presets: 0% / 10% / 30% / 50%
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
EL10W = Integral LED 10 Watt
EL10W-CW = Integral LED 10 Watt (Cold Weather)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
REMT0009 = Remote Controller for Sensor Option
•	 APPLICATIONS — Colleges, Commercial Buildings, Offices, Hotels, Restaurants, Retail, Schools,
Showrooms, Supermarkets.
•	 DIMMING — Wattage controller features 0-10VDC (100-30%) dimming capability.
•	 DRIVER — Universal Voltage 120/277V (50/60Hz) Electronic Driver.
•	 FINISH — UV stabilized powder coated bronze finish. Other colored finishes available for addition-
al costs.
•	 HOUSING — Heavy duty die-cast aluminum with corrosion resistant hardware.
•	 LIGHT ENGINE — Energy Efficient Light Emitting Diode (LED) - Ra>70. Features integral wattage
controller which allows the user to adjust the wattage to four preset levels.
•	 LENS — Heat and impact resistant polycarbonate lens.
•	 MOUNTING — Quick mount plate with built-in level bubble.
•	 COMPLIANCE — Built to comply with U.S. and Canadian Safety Standards.
Buy American Act / DLC / Title 24 / RoHS Compliant. UL/cUL listed for Wet Locations.
•	 WARRANTY — 5-year Limited Warranty.
SPECIFICATIONS
WET
LOCATION
ORDERING INFO
OPTIONS
Photocell Button
Occupancy Sensor Emergency Battery
Wattage Controller
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsReflector
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 12/2/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
PHOTOMETRY
POLAR GRAPH
974
1947
2921
3895LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 1510.6
Forward Medium (30-60) 3211.2
Forward High (60-80) 1044.6
Forward Very High (80-90) 62.6
Back Low (0-30) 1019.5
Back Medium (30-60) 1076.7
Back High (60-80) 186.2
Back Very High (80-90) 12.5
Up Low (90-100) 4.5
Up High (100-180) 24.3
Catalogue #: KV2-FT-LED70-4K | Test Date: 6/15/2021
Lumen Output Efficacy Input Power CCT Distribution BUG Rating
8,152.7 Lumens 123.1 Lm/W 66.21W 4000K Type III B3-U2-G1
POLAR GRAPH
987
1974
2961
3948LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 1531.3
Forward Medium (30-60) 3255.2
Forward High (60-80) 1058.9
Forward Very High (80-90) 63.5
Back Low (0-30) 1033.5
Back Medium (30-60) 1091.5
Back High (60-80) 188.8
Back Very High (80-90) 12.7
Up Low (90-100) 4.6
Up High (100-180) 24.8
Catalogue #: KV2-FT-LED70-5K | Test Date: 6/11/2021
Lumen Output Efficacy Input Power CCT Distribution BUG Rating
8,264.8 Lumens 124.9 Lm/W 66.14W 5000K Type III B3-U2-G1
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Kiev 2
Architectural Full Cutoff Wall Pack
Selectable LED Wattage
RoHS Compliant / Wet Location Listed